
  
 

 IF CALLING DURING BUSINESS HOURS, PLEASE REFERENCE DIRECT DIAL NUMBERS BELOW  

CLEVELAND/AKRON/YOUNGSTOWN 
Attorney Name Office Direct Line 
James Turek 216.430.2150 
Frank Leonetti 216.430.2120 
Sam Meadows 216. 430.2267 

 
COLUMBUS 

Attorney Name Office Direct Line 
Kevin Foley 614.232.2416 
Mike Valentine 614.232.2421 

 
CINCINNATI 

 

Attorney Name Office Direct Line 
Robert Hojnoski 513.455.4013 
Timothy Spille 513.455.4052 

 
TOLEDO/SANDUSKY 

Attorney Name Office Direct Line 
Dave Hudson 419-245-3753 

 
INDIANAPOLIS/EVANSVILLE 

FT. WAYNE 
Attorney Name Office Direct Line 
Codie Ross 260.702.8028 

 
NORTHWEST INDIANA 

Attorney Name Office Direct Line 
Trevor Wells 219.663.3011 

 
FT. MITCHELL 

Attorney Name Office Direct Line 
Ralph Burnham 859.426.7222 
John Dunn 859.426.3662 
J. Kelly Ratliff 859.426.7222 
Matthew Taulbee 859.426.3667 

 

LEXINGTON 
Attorney Name Office Direct Line 
Anthony Pernice 859.426.4639 

 
LOUISVILLE 

Attorney Name Office Direct Line 
Scott Jones 502.625.7292 

 

Attorney Name Office Direct Line 
Nicholas Brunette 317.853.7371 
Houston Hum 317.527.6716 

 

mailto:jturek@reminger.com
mailto:fleonetti@reminger.com
mailto:smeadows@reminger.com
mailto:kfoley@reminger.com
mailto:mvalentine@reminger.com
mailto:rhojnoski@reminger.com
mailto:tspille@reminger.com
mailto:dhudson@reminger.com
mailto:cross@reminger.com
mailto:twells@reminger.com
mailto:rburnham@reminger.com
mailto:jdunn@reminger.com
mailto:kratliff@reminger.com
mailto:mtaulbee@reminger.com
mailto:apernice@reminger.com
mailto:sjones@reminger.com
mailto:nbrunette@reminger.com
mailto:hhum@reminger.com

